
 



 

Major components list 

ITEM NO. CODE  DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION QUANTITY 

1 1200101 handle  1 

2 1200102 absorber 100*42 2 

3 1200103 spring washer Φ8 8 

4 1200104 nut Φ8 8 

5 1200105 guard hook  1 

6 1200106 engine connecting plate   

7 1200107 nut M12 4 

8 1200108 flat washer Φ12 4 

9 1200109 spring washer Φ12 4 

10 1200110 bolt M12*35 4 

11 1200111 bolt M8*20 4 

12 1200112 spring washer Φ8 4 

13 1200113 flat washer Φ8 4 

14 1200114 belt cover   

15 1200115 belt  A-737 4 

16 1200116 nut M12 4 

17 1200117 spring washer Φ12 4 

18 1200118 flat washer Φ12 4 

19 1200119 absorber 75*45 4 

20 1200120 flat washer 12*35 4 

21 1200121 spring washer Φ12 4 

22 1200122 anti-loosing nut M12 4 

23 1200123 vibrating plate  1 

24 1200124 vibrating assembly  1 

25 1200125 flat washer Φ16 6 

26 1200126 spring washer Φ16 6 

27 1200127 bolt M16*40 6 

28 1200128 bolt M8*30 1 

29 1200129 spring washer 8*30*6 1 

30 1200130 flat washer 5*40 1 



31 1200131 clutch assembly  1 

32 1200132 engine   

33 1200133 nut M8 4 

34 1200134 flat washer 8*30 4 

35 1200135 flat washer Φ8 4 

36 1200136 bolt M8*40 4 

37 1200137 nut M8 2 

38 1200138 bolt M8*50 2 

 


